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Summary of Seminars / Workshops/FDP on Quality Conducted in Academic Year 2018-2019

S.No Name of the Program Conducted Resource person Date No. of
participants

Link

1 FDP on Communications system
modeling with MATLAB and
wireless communication system
Design with MATLAB &
Simulink

Mr. Vinod Thomas from
MATHworks

01-04-2019 to

03-04-2019

21 view

2
FDP on Embedded System Design
Using ARM Cortex M4 MCU's

Mr. Rather Sajad & Mr.M.Dinakar
Krish from R&D Engineer

11-12-2018 to

14-12-2018

20 view

3
FDP on Security Applications
using Blockchain Technology

1. Mr.G.Rohith Kumar,CEO,MTW
labs innovation in India.

2. Mr.V.Madhu ,Senior
Analyst,Kony Labs

10-12-2018 to

15-12-2018

52 view

https://www.gnits.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/18-19_1-comm-system-matlab.pdf
https://www.gnits.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/06/18-19_2-embedded-systems-using-arm-cortex.pdf
https://www.gnits.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/security-app-using-blk-chn-tech.pdf

