

G.NARAYANAMMA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE (For Women) (AUTONOMOUS) Shaikpet, Hyderabad - 500104

Summary of Seminars / Workshops/FDP on Quality Conducted in Academic Year 2018-2019

S.No	Name of the Program Conducted	Resource person	Date	No. of participants	Link
1	FDP on Communications system modeling with MATLAB and wireless communication system Design with MATLAB & Simulink	Mr. Vinod Thomas from MATHworks	01-04-2019 to 03-04-2019	21	view
2	FDP on Embedded System Design Using ARM Cortex M4 MCU's	Mr. Rather Sajad & Mr.M.Dinakar Krish from R&D Engineer	11-12-2018 to 14-12-2018	20	view
3	FDP on Security Applications using Blockchain Technology	 Mr.G.Rohith Kumar,CEO,MTW labs innovation in India. Mr.V.Madhu ,Senior Analyst,Kony Labs 	10-12-2018 to 15-12-2018	52	<u>view</u>